
Championnat Ligue GE - MD
VERZY 2.3.2025

5116GE ASO Sillery

Anne ANDRE
5116GE ASO Sillery
Omloop : D60
Afstand : 3090m (Hoogteverschil 70m)
Tijd : 1:19:52 (25'51"/km)

2/3 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Isabelle WACK 0:57:00
3. Véronique BOLZER 1:21:23

1. 41 00:05:08 143m 35'54"/km
2. 35 00:04:36 00:09:44 264m 17'25"/km
3. 57 00:03:43 00:13:27 221m 16'49"/km
4. 47 00:10:34 00:24:01 408m 25'54"/km
5. 64 00:04:47 00:28:48 162m 29'32"/km
6. 67 00:09:13 00:38:01 232m 39'44"/km
7. 58 00:03:47 00:41:48 205m 18'27"/km
8. 45 00:05:57 00:47:45 272m 21'53"/km
9. 49 00:04:32 00:52:17 137m 33'05"/km

10. 63 00:07:05 00:59:22 230m 30'48"/km
11. 73 00:11:18 01:10:40 257m 43'58"/km
12. 85 00:06:12 01:16:52 252m 24'36"/km
13. 100 00:01:49 01:18:41 92m 19'45"/km
14. 999 00:01:11 01:19:52 105m 11'16"/km
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